
VICTOR BVRP Ligen 2019/20

Schüler U15 Staffel 2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 01.09.2019 10:00 67551-1

10:00 67551-1
11:00 v 67551-1
11:00 v 67551-1
11:00 v 67551-1

1
2
3
4
5

Post SV Bad Kreuznach
TG Westhofen
SV Offenheim
TG Worms
Post SV Bad Kreuznach

SV Offenheim
TG Worms
TG Westhofen
1. BC Worms
1. BC Worms

0:6
0:6
6:0
6:0
6:0

So. 20.10.2019 10:00 55232-3
10:00 55232-3
11:00 v 55232-3
11:00 v 55232-3
12:00 v 55232-3

6
7
8
9
10

Post SV Bad Kreuznach
SV Offenheim
Post SV Bad Kreuznach
TG Westhofen
SV Offenheim

TG Westhofen
1. BC Worms
TG Worms
1. BC Worms
TG Worms

6:0
6:0
4:2
1:5
5:1

Hallenverzeichnis

55232-3 Halle Bleichstraße Alzey
Bleichstraße 23, 55232 Alzey

67551-1 Sporthalle IGS Nelly-Sachs Worms
Neubachstraße 57, 67551 Worms-Horchheim
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